
 

 

 

 

 

School Term Dates | 2023 – 2024  

AUTUMN TERM 2023  

INSET Day  Friday 1st September 

                          1st Half Term  Monday 4th September to Friday 20th October 

Half Term Holiday:  Monday 23rd to Friday 27th October 

 2nd Half-Term:  Monday 30th October to Thursday 21st December (2pm finish)  

INSET Day  Friday 22nd December 

 Christmas Holiday:  Monday 25th December to Friday 5th January  

 

SPRING TERM 2024 

1st Half Term:  Monday 8th January to Friday 9th February 

Half-Term Holiday:  Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February  

2nd Half Term:  Monday 19th February to Thursday 28th March (2pm Finish)  

Easter Holiday:  Friday 29th March to Friday 12th April 

 

 SUMMER TERM 2024  

1st Half Term:  Monday 15th April (Bank Holiday: Monday 6th May) - Thursday 23rd May  

INSET Day  (Friday 24th May)  

Half-Term  Holiday Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May  

2nd Half Term:  Monday 3rd June to Thursday 18th July – (2pm Finish)  

INSET:  Friday 19th July 

INSET:  Monday 22nd July 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hesketh with Becconsall All Saints  

Church of England Primary School 

              Shore Road, Hesketh Bank, 

                         Lancashire, PR4 6RD  

                                                        t. 01772 812 630 

                                                w. allsaintshwb.co.uk 

                            Headteacher: Mrs RS Ainsworth 

e. bursar@hesketh-with-becconsall.lancs.sch.uk 



 

 


